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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  5

Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL

V/M ind. HS rank

FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP  3  3  V  4  3  4 0,167 -5 22 7

CHRISTMANN Beate GER V4  1  V V2  V  V 0,833 11 22 1

BOONE Kelly NED  V V2  2  4  4  3 0,333 -4 20 6

BONITO Fabiana POR  3  0  V  4  V  4 0,333 -4 21 5

LONDON Ana ISR  V  1  V  V  4  2 0,500 -1 22 4

POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR  V  3  V  3  V  4 0,500 -1 25 3

SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN  V  2  V  V V4  V 0,833 4 26 2

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  6

Referee: KRALIK David SVK

V/M ind. HS rank

VITALIS Coraline FRA  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 28 1

MARTYNYUK Daria RUS  V  3  2  V  V  1 0,500 4 21 5

SALMINEN Anna FIN  4 V4  2  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 3

FIAMINGO Rossella ITA  1 V3  V  V  V V3 0,833 6 22 2

ASSADOURIAN Nouneh ARM  3  0  1  3  4  2 0,000 -17 13 7

KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE  1  2  3  2  V  2 0,167 -14 15 6

AZUKAITE Vikte LTU  3  V  3  2  V  V 0,500 5 23 4

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  7

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna CRO

V/M ind. HS rank

SOZANSKA Monika GER  V  3  V  V  3  0 0,500 3 21 3

MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP  2  V  V  V  1  4 0,500 -4 22 5

POGHOSOVA Emma ARM  V  3  V  V  2  2 0,500 -4 22 5

SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU  3  4  4  V  V  V 0,500 2 26 4

KOCK Michaela FIN  3  4  4  2  4  V 0,167 -7 22 7

LOGUNOVA Tatiana RUS V4  V  V  4  V  3 0,667 7 26 1

PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR V1  V  V  3  4 V4 0,667 3 22 2

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  8

Referee: MADR Vilem CZE

V/M ind. HS rank

GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS  4  V  1  V  3  V 0,500 5 23 4

TATARAN Amalia ROU  V  V  1  V  2  V 0,667 0 23 3

GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP  1  4  3  V  3  4 0,167 -6 20 6

EMBRICH Irina EST  V  V  V  V V4  V 1,000 18 29 1

KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU  2  2  1  1  1  3 0,000 -20 10 7

NAVARRIA Mara ITA  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 12 28 2

HECHT Dar ISR  0  3  V  2  V  3 0,333 -9 18 5

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  9

Referee: SPEAKMAN Adrian GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

CISNEROS Alejandra ESP  V  4  V  V  4  V 0,667 2 28 2

MIKADZE Kristine GEO  4  0  3  V  2  0 0,167 -15 14 7

VERES Greta ROU  V  V  2  2  2  3 0,333 -5 19 6

FAUTSCH Lis LUX  4  V  V  V  0  0 0,500 0 19 4

MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI  4  4  V  4  4  V 0,333 0 26 5

RIZZI Giulia ITA  V  V  V V2  V  V 1,000 13 27 1

BELJAJEVA Julia EST  4  V  V V3  4  2 0,500 5 23 3

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  10

Referee: PEIKRISHVILI Irine GEO

V/M ind. HS rank

NDOLO Alexandra GER  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 12 30 1

KRIEGER Angela SUI  3  3  V  1  3  V 0,333 -4 20 6

PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL  3  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 8 26 3

HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE  1  2  0  1  0  3 0,000 -23 7 7

REMBI Lauren FRA  4  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 9 26 2

MARTENSSON Elvira SWE  3  V  4  V  2  V 0,500 2 24 4

LEHTONEN Suvi FIN  4  2  1  V  V  4 0,333 -4 21 5

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  11

Referee: GROSS Gregory ISR

V/M ind. HS rank

SEL Ana SRB  4  4  1  V  V  3 0,333 -2 22 5

BRUNNER Pauline SUI  V  V  3  V  V  4 0,667 7 27 3

MIHALY Kata HUN  V  3  4  V  V  1 0,500 -3 23 4

MALLO Auriane FRA  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 10 28 2

BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU  2  2  4  1  V  3 0,167 -10 17 6

RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD  2  1  3  4  2  1 0,000 -17 13 7

KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 15 30 1

Poule No 8    9:00    piste No  12

Referee: MADOYAN Artach ARM, GROENHOLM Peter FIN

V/M ind. HS rank

KHOSTARIA Eliso GEO  3  1  3  1  0  2 0,000 -17 10 7

MUMM Emelie SWE  V  V  3  1  3  4 0,333 -6 21 6

RUTZ Barbara POL  V  4  4  3  V  3 0,333 0 24 5

STAEHLI Laura SUI  V  V  V  2  3  V 0,667 1 25 3

KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR V4  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 13 28 1

KIRPU Erika EST  V  V  3  V  3  4 0,500 4 25 4

SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTODOUL GRE V3  V  V  4  V  V 0,833 5 27 2

Poule No 9    9:00    piste No  13

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU, CHUMBURIDZE Khatuna GEO

V/M ind. HS rank

BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 8 27 1

KISKAPUSI Dora ESP  2  V  V  V V4  3 0,667 7 24 3

KARLSSON Ebba SWE  3  2  V  2  1  V 0,333 -8 18 5

MIKKILA Inka FIN  3  0  4  3  2  V 0,167 -11 17 6

KUUSK Kristina EST  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 4

EHLER Alexandra GER  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 10 25 2

ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO  3  V  2  3  3  1 0,167 -11 17 6

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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Poule No 10    9:00    piste No  14

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis EST

V/M ind. HS rank

BUDAI Dorina HUN  2  V V3  2 V3 0,600 -1 15 2

NELIP Ewa POL  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1

TAL Nickol ISR  4  3  2  V  3 0,200 -6 17 6

GORAM Melissa FRA  2  3  V  3  V 0,400 1 18 3

GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO V3  3  4  V  3 0,400 -2 18 4

DANCIU Adela ROU  2  1 V4  2  V 0,400 -5 14 5

Poule No 11    9:00    piste No  15

Referee: CIVIERO Ambre SUI

V/M ind. HS rank

SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  V  V  V V4  2 0,800 6 21 2

JEZA Eva SLO  2  2  V  1  3 0,200 -8 13 6

LINDE Asa SWE  3 V3  V  V  2 0,600 -2 18 3

KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR  2  3  4  V  3 0,200 -7 17 5

KUN Anna HUN  3  V  4  4  V 0,400 3 21 4

KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL  V  V  V  V  3 0,800 8 23 1

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

 

Document engarde-escrime.com  - 15.06.2017 18:39



Championnats d'Europe

Epee Women

Georgian Fencing Federation

15.06.2017

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 75 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 EMBRICH Irina EST 1,000 18 29 qualifier

2 KOLOBOVA Violetta RUS 1,000 15 30 qualifier

3 RIZZI Giulia ITA 1,000 13 27 qualifier

4 NELIP Ewa POL 1,000 13 25 qualifier

5 NDOLO Alexandra GER 1,000 12 30 qualifier

6 KRYVYTSKA Olena UKR 0,833 13 28 qualifier

7 NAVARRIA Mara ITA 0,833 12 28 qualifier

8 VITALIS Coraline FRA 0,833 11 28 qualifier

9 CHRISTMANN Beate GER 0,833 11 22 qualifier

10 MALLO Auriane FRA 0,833 10 28 qualifier

11 BEZHURA Dzhoan Feybi UKR 0,833 8 27 qualifier

12 FIAMINGO Rossella ITA 0,833 6 22 qualifier

13 SIDIROPOULOU-CHRISTOD GRE 0,833 5 27 qualifier

14 SZASZ-KOVACS Emese HUN 0,833 4 26 qualifier

15 KNAPIK-MIAZGA Renata POL 0,800 8 23 qualifier

16 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA 0,800 6 21 qualifier

17 EHLER Alexandra GER 0,667 10 25 qualifier

18 REMBI Lauren FRA 0,667 9 26 qualifier

19 PIEKARSKA Magdalena POL 0,667 8 26 qualifier

20 BRUNNER Pauline SUI 0,667 7 27 qualifier

21 LOGUNOVA Tatiana RUS 0,667 7 26 qualifier

22 KISKAPUSI Dora ESP 0,667 7 24 qualifier

23 KUUSK Kristina EST 0,667 5 25 qualifier

23 SALMINEN Anna FIN 0,667 5 25 qualifier

25 PANTELYEYEVA Kseniya UKR 0,667 3 22 qualifier

26 CISNEROS Alejandra ESP 0,667 2 28 qualifier

27 STAEHLI Laura SUI 0,667 1 25 qualifier

28 TATARAN Amalia ROU 0,667 0 23 qualifier

29 BUDAI Dorina HUN 0,600 -1 15 qualifier

30 LINDE Asa SWE 0,600 -2 18 qualifier

31 AZUKAITE Vikte LTU 0,500 5 23 qualifier

31 BELJAJEVA Julia EST 0,500 5 23 qualifier

31 GUDKOVA Tatiana RUS 0,500 5 23 qualifier

34 KIRPU Erika EST 0,500 4 25 qualifier

35 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS 0,500 4 21 qualifier

36 SOZANSKA Monika GER 0,500 3 21 qualifier

37 SBARCIA Raluca Cristina ROU 0,500 2 26 qualifier

38 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 0,500 2 24 qualifier

39 FAUTSCH Lis LUX 0,500 0 19 qualifier

40 POCHKALOVA Anfisa UKR 0,500 -1 25 qualifier

41 LONDON Ana ISR 0,500 -1 22 qualifier

42 MIHALY Kata HUN 0,500 -3 23 qualifier

43 MAVRIKIOU Irina CYP 0,500 -4 22 qualifier

43 POGHOSOVA Emma ARM 0,500 -4 22 qualifier

45 KUN Anna HUN 0,400 3 21 qualifier

46 GORAM Melissa FRA 0,400 1 18 qualifier

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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47 GUCHMAZOVA Maia GEO 0,400 -2 18 qualifier

48 DANCIU Adela ROU 0,400 -5 14 qualifier

49 MOESCHLIN Noemi SUI 0,333 0 26 qualifier

50 RUTZ Barbara POL 0,333 0 24 qualifier

51 SEL Ana SRB 0,333 -2 22 qualifier

52 BONITO Fabiana POR 0,333 -4 21 qualifier

52 LEHTONEN Suvi FIN 0,333 -4 21 qualifier

54 BOONE Kelly NED 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

54 KRIEGER Angela SUI 0,333 -4 20 qualifier

56 VERES Greta ROU 0,333 -5 19 qualifier

57 MUMM Emelie SWE 0,333 -6 21 eliminated

58 KARLSSON Ebba SWE 0,333 -8 18 eliminated

59 HECHT Dar ISR 0,333 -9 18 eliminated

60 TAL Nickol ISR 0,200 -6 17 eliminated

61 KANEVSKI Vera Maia Devi ISR 0,200 -7 17 eliminated

62 JEZA Eva SLO 0,200 -8 13 eliminated

63 FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara ESP 0,167 -5 22 eliminated

64 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Ines ESP 0,167 -6 20 eliminated

65 KOCK Michaela FIN 0,167 -7 22 eliminated

66 BAJORUNAITE Paulina LTU 0,167 -10 17 eliminated

67 MIKKILA Inka FIN 0,167 -11 17 eliminated

67 ZAKIRCHENKO Maria GEO 0,167 -11 17 eliminated

69 KHUDAVERDIYEVA Elmira AZE 0,167 -14 15 eliminated

70 MIKADZE Kristine GEO 0,167 -15 14 eliminated

71 ASSADOURIAN Nouneh ARM 0,000 -17 13 eliminated

71 RISTOSKA Nastasja MKD 0,000 -17 13 eliminated

73 KHOSTARIA Eliso GEO 0,000 -17 10 eliminated

74 KATKOVAITE Akvile LTU 0,000 -20 10 eliminated

75 HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE 0,000 -23 7 eliminated

 

V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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